
The Automated ScoreBook

Overall Statistics for Stars (as of Jul 23, 2022)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 2-0   Home: 1-0   Away: 1-0   Conference: 0-0

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

Alexia Jorge 1.000 2-2 3 0 3 2 0 0 4 5 1.667 1 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 3 0 1  . 7 5 0

Jillian Albayati 1.000 2-2 2 3 2 0 0 0 1 2 1.000 3 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 1-1 0 1 0 1.000

Jamie Baum  . 8 5 7 2-2 7 2 6 2 0 1 6 11 1.571 1 0 0 0  . 8 7 5 0 0 1-1 7 0 1  . 8 7 5

Kylee Lahners  . 5 0 0 2-2 6 2 3 1 0 0 2 4  . 6 6 7 0 0 1 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 3 0 1  . 7 5 0

Ashton Lansdell  . 5 0 0 2-2 4 2 2 0 2 0 4 6 1.500 1 1 0 0  . 5 7 1 1 0 0-0 0 1 0 1.000

Olivia Pichardo  . 5 0 0 2-2 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 1.000 3 1 1 0  . 8 3 3 0 0 2-2 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Sadie Zion  . 5 0 0 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

Luciana Moreno  . 4 0 0 2-2 5 2 2 1 0 0 3 3  . 6 0 0 0 1 1 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 3 4 0 1.000

Sierra Baldwin  . 3 3 3 2-2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 3 3 3 1 0 1 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 2 0 1.000

Alana Martinez  . 2 5 0 2-2 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 2 5 0 2 0 0 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Nadia Diaz  . 2 0 0 2-2 5 1 1 0 0 0 1 1  . 2 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0 3 1 0 1.000

Ella Strickland  . 0 0 0 2-2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-1 1 4 1  . 8 3 3

Aspen Robinson  . 0 0 0 2-2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 0  . 2 5 0 0 0 0-0 2 0 0 1.000

Beth Greenwood  . 0 0 0 2-2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 1 1 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 1-1 6 0 1  . 8 5 7

Meredith McFadden  . 0 0 0 2-2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 5 0 0 0 1 1-1 3 1 0 1.000

Angelique Nieves  . 0 0 0 2-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 2 2 0 1.000

Della Romano  . 0 0 0 1-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

Niki Eckert  . 0 0 0 1-1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Totals  . 4 1 8 2 55 24 23 7 2 1 23 37  . 6 7 3 18 4 7 1  . 5 7 7 1 1 6-7 36 16 5  . 9 1 2

Opponents  . 2 1 3 2 47 6 10 1 0 0 5 11  . 2 3 4 8 2 10 2  . 3 5 1 0 0 8-8 37 13 1  . 9 8 0

LOB - Team (18), Opp (15). DPs turned - Team (2), Opp (1).

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

Jillian Albayati  0 . 0 0 1-0 1 1 0 0/0 0 2.0 0 1 0 3 2 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

Sadie Zion  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0  . 3 7 5 0 0 0 0 0

Alana Martinez  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ashton Lansdell  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Romano  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

Nadia Diaz  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Niki Eckert  3 . 3 8 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 2.2 4 1 1 1 3 1 0 0  . 3 6 4 2 0 0 0 0

Jamie Baum  3 . 8 6 1-0 1 1 0 0/0 0 2.1 3 4 1 1 2 0 0 0  . 2 7 3 1 0 0 0 0

Totals  1 . 5 0 2-0 2 2 0 0/0 0 12.0 10 6 2 8 10 1 0 0  . 2 1 3 5 2 0 0 0

Opponents 15.32 0-2 2 2 0 0/0 0 12.1 23 24 21 18 7 7 2 1  . 4 1 8 9 4 0 1 1

PB - Team (1), M. McFadden 1. SBA/ATT - M. McFadden (3-3), S. Zion (2-2), J. Baum (2-2), N. Eckert (2-2), B. Greenwood (2-2),

A. Jorge (2-2), J. Albayati (2-2), S. Baldwin (1-1).



The Automated ScoreBook

Overall Statistics for Stars (as of Jul 23, 2022)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

Luciana Moreno 7 3 4 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Angelique Nieves 4 2 2 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Nadia Diaz 4 3 1 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Meredith McFadden 4 3 1 0 1.000 0 3 0 1.000 1 0

Sierra Baldwin 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

Aspen Robinson 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Jillian Albayati 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

Ashton Lansdell 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Della Romano 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Sadie Zion 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

Jamie Baum 8 7 0 1  . 8 7 5 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

Beth Greenwood 7 6 0 1  . 8 5 7 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

Ella Strickland 6 1 4 1  . 8 3 3 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Alexia Jorge 4 3 0 1  . 7 5 0 1 2 0 1.000 0 0

Kylee Lahners 4 3 0 1  . 7 5 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Alana Martinez 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Niki Eckert 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

Olivia Pichardo 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Totals 57 36 16 5  . 9 1 2 2 8 0 1.000 1 0

Opponents 51 37 13 1  . 9 8 0 1 6 1  . 8 5 7 0 0



The Automated ScoreBook

Overall Statistics for Stripes (as of Jul 23, 2022)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 0-2   Home: 0-1   Away: 0-1   Conference: 0-0

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

Remi Schaber  . 5 0 0 2-2 4 1 2 0 0 0 2 2  . 5 0 0 1 1 0 0  . 6 6 7 0 0 0-0 3 3 0 1.000

Olivia Bricker  . 5 0 0 2-2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 5 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 1 0 1.000

Elise Berger  . 5 0 0 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 6 6 7 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

Denae Benites  . 3 3 3 2-2 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 2  . 3 3 3 0 0 2 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0 7 1 0 1.000

Skylar Kaplan  . 3 3 3 2-2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 3 3 3 1 0 0 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 2 0 0 1.000

Maggie Paulovich  . 2 5 0 2-2 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 2 5 0 0 0 2 0  . 2 5 0 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 1.000

Kate Blunt  . 2 0 0 2-2 5 0 1 1 0 0 1 2  . 4 0 0 0 1 1 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 1-1 4 2 0 1.000

Valerie Perez  . 2 0 0 2-2 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 2 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 2 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 1 0 1.000

Kelsie Whitmore  . 0 0 0 2-2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 2 0 1 1  . 2 8 6 0 0 4-4 3 0 0 1.000

Janelle Calvet  . 0 0 0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 2 0  . 2 0 0 0 0 0-0 2 1 1  . 7 5 0

Jasmine Mack  . 0 0 0 2-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 1.000

Anna Kimbrell  . 0 0 0 2-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0 5 3 0 1.000

Maggie Foxx  . 0 0 0 2-2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0 1-1 2 1 0 1.000

Lily Woodworth  . 0 0 0 2-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Kaija Bazzano  . 0 0 0 2-2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

Paloma Benach  . 0 0 0 1-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Maggie Meidlinger  . 0 0 0 1-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Totals  . 2 1 3 2 47 6 10 1 0 0 5 11  . 2 3 4 8 2 10 2  . 3 5 1 0 0 8-8 37 13 1  . 9 8 0

Opponents  . 4 1 8 2 55 24 23 7 2 1 23 37  . 6 7 3 18 4 7 1  . 5 7 7 1 1 6-7 36 16 5  . 9 1 2

LOB - Team (15), Opp (18). DPs turned - Team (1), Opp (2).

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

Paloma Benach  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 2.2 2 0 0 3 0 1 1 0  . 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0

Maggie Meidlinger  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.0 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 0  . 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Skylar Kaplan  9 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.0 2 1 1 2 1 1 0 0  . 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Remi Schaber  9 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1  . 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Janelle Calvet 13.50 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.1 0 2 2 3 1 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

Elise Berger 21.60 0-1 1 1 0 0/0 0 1.2 4 5 4 3 2 1 0 0  . 5 7 1 2 0 0 1 0

Sara Tobias 27.00 0-1 1 1 0 0/0 0 1.2 5 5 5 2 0 2 0 0  . 5 0 0 3 2 0 0 0

Olivia Bricker 33.75 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.1 5 7 5 2 1 0 1 0  . 6 2 5 0 1 0 0 1

Kate Blunt 40.50 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.2 2 3 3 2 0 1 0 0  . 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Totals 15.32 0-2 2 2 0 0/0 0 12.1 23 24 21 18 7 7 2 1  . 4 1 8 9 4 0 1 1

Opponents  1 . 5 0 2-0 2 2 0 0/0 0 12.0 10 6 2 8 10 1 0 0  . 2 1 3 5 2 0 0 0

PB - Team (0), Opp (1). SBA/ATT - M. Foxx (4-5), P. Benach (2-3), A. Kimbrell (2-2), E. Berger (2-2), O. Bricker (2-2).



The Automated ScoreBook

Overall Statistics for Stripes (as of Jul 23, 2022)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

Denae Benites 8 7 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Anna Kimbrell 8 5 3 0 1.000 1 2 0 1.000 0 0

Remi Schaber 6 3 3 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Kate Blunt 6 4 2 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Maggie Paulovich 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Jasmine Mack 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Kelsie Whitmore 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Maggie Foxx 3 2 1 0 1.000 0 4 1  . 8 0 0 0 0

Valerie Perez 2 1 1 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Skylar Kaplan 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Olivia Bricker 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

Kaija Bazzano 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Elise Berger 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

Janelle Calvet 4 2 1 1  . 7 5 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Maggie Meidlinger 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Lily Woodworth 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Paloma Benach 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 2 1  . 6 6 7 0 0

Sara Tobias 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Totals 51 37 13 1  . 9 8 0 1 6 1  . 8 5 7 0 0

Opponents 57 36 16 5  . 9 1 2 2 8 0 1.000 1 0


